WINE LOUNGE MENU

WINES | VINA

SPARKLING WINES | PJENUSCI
Meneghetti Classic 2021
Meneghetti Blanc de Blancs 2020
Meneghetti Classic Rosé 2021
Meneghetti Reserva 2017

WHITE WINES | BIJELA VINA
Meneghetti Malvazija 2024
Meneghetti Black Label 2022
Meneghetti Moni Emvasis 2021
Meneghetti White 2023

ROSE WINES | ROSE VINA

Meneghetti Rosé 2024

RED WINES | CRVENA VINA
Meneghetti Merlot 2023
Meneghetti Malvasia Nera 2024
Meneghetti Red 2020

DESSERT WINES | DESERTNA VINA

Meneghetti Sweet 2024

DISTILLATES | DESTILATI

Meneghetti Brandy X.O.

Meneghetti Aqua Vitae

Meneghetti Luftbremzer Wine Barrel Aged
Gin

WATER | VODA

Aqua Panna

San Pellegrino

JUICE | sok
Pago Marelica/Apricot - Jabuka/Apple

Kombucha Mint/Lime o331

COFFEE | KAVA

Espresso
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0,10 |
6€
7€
7€

0,10 |
4€
6€
7€
8€

0,10 |

4€

0,10 |
5€
6€
11€

0,11

20€

0,75 |
35€
41 €
41 €
43 €

0,75 |
21€
38 €
40 €
52 €

075 |

23 €

0,75 |
29 €
35 €
78 €

0,375 |

60 €

0,02 |
11€
5€
7€

0,75 |
8€
8€

0,25 |
4€
7€

4€

MENEGHETTI CRU TOUR | MENEGHETTI CRU OBILAZAK

(Reservation Only, at 10:00), 5 premium wines 0,05|

MENEGHETTI WINERY TOUR | OBILAZAK VINARIJE
(Reservation Only, at 16:00h) , 6 wines 0,05

CELLAR TOUR | OBILAZAK BARIKANE

MENEGHETTI CONNOISSUER EXPERIENCE |
ISKUSTVO UPOZNAVANJA MENEGHETTI PRICE

3 wines and 3 digestives |3 vina i3 Zestoka pica

PETIT WINE FLIGHT | MALA VINSKA PRICA 0,05I
3 wines and 3 bites - white or red wine
3 vina i 3 zalogaja - bijelo ili crveno vino

WHITE
RED

FOOD TO SHARE | JELA ZA PODIJELITI

Selection of air dried and cured meats and cheeses
Izbor susenih i mariniranih mesa i sireva

Selection of cheeses from small local producers

Izbor sireva malih istarskih proizvodaca

Olives and anchovies with wild herbs and lemon
Masline i in¢uni s divljim biljem i limunom

MENEGHETTI OLIVE OIL TASTING
Degustacija Meneghetti maslinovih ulja

MENEGHETTI HISTORY
MENEGHETTI RED VERTICAL TASTING

SNACKS
Tuna sandwich | Sendvi¢ s tunom
Prosciutto sandwich | Sendvic s prSutom

Skuta and forrest fruits | Skuta sa Sumskim voéem
(desert)

85€

64 €

10€

45€

33€
38€

24 €

20€

12€

17€

1.480€

12 €
10€



WINE LOUNGE SHOP - Butiga
WINES & OLIVE OILS

SPARKLING WINES | PJENUSCI
Meneghetti Classic 2021
Meneghetti Blanc de Blancs 2020
Meneghetti Classic Rosé 2021
Meneghetti Reserva 2017

Meneghetti Classic 2021
Meneghetti Classic Rosé 2021
Meneghetti Reserva 2017

Meneghetti Classic 2020 in wooden box / u drvenoj kutiji

Meneghetti Classic Rosé 2021
Meneghetti Reserva 2017

WHITE WINES | BIJELA VINA
Meneghetti Malvazija 2024
Meneghetti Black Label 2022
Meneghetti Moni Emvasis 2021
Meneghetti White 2023

Meneghetti White 2023

Meneghetti White 2023

ROSE WINES | ROSE VINA
Meneghetti Rosé 2024

RED WINES | CRVENA VINA
Meneghetti Merlot 2023
Meneghetti Red 2020

Meneghetti Red 2020
Meneghetti Val Gambalera 2015 / in wooden box

Meneghetti Red 2020
Meneghetti Val Gambalera 2015 / in wooden box

DESSERT WINES | DESERTNA VINA
Meneghetti Sweet 2024

OLIVE OIL | MASLINOVA ULJA
Meneghetti Leccino
Meneghetti Izbor
Meneghetti Rosulja
Meneghetti Bjelica

WOODEN BOX | DRVENE KUTIJE
6 wine box 0,75 |

3 wine box 0,75 |

1 wine box 0,751

1 wine box 1,50 |

1 wine box 3,001

Cigar box

4 0il box 0,25 |

0,751
23 €
24 €
25€
31€
1,501
50€
54 €
64 €
3,001
120€
125€
135€

0,751
14 €
26€
21€
33€
1,501
73 €
3,001
145 €

0,751
15€

0,751
15€
52,50 €
1,501
112€
410€
3,001
235¢€
825 €

0,375
40€

0,251
13,50 €
13,50 €
13,50 €
13,50 €

16,50 €
13,50€
11€
13€
15€
23 €
13€

[1 MENEGHETTI

SELECTION OF BEST VINTAGES
1ZBOR NAJBOLJIH BERBI

WHITE WINES | BIJELA VINA 1501
Meneghetti White 2021 115€
3,001

Meneghetti White 2018 284 €
Meneghetti White 2019 250 €
Meneghetti White 2021 228 €
RED WINES | CRVENA VINA 0,751
Meneghetti Red 2010 173 €
Meneghetti Red 2015 136 €
Meneghetti Red 2018 82¢€
Meneghetti Red 2019 79€
1,50 |

Meneghetti Red 2008 328€
Meneghetti Red 2015 328¢€
Meneghetti Red 2016 220€
Meneghetti Red 2017 185 €
Meneghetti Red 2018 165 €
Meneghetti Red 2019 155 €
3,001

Meneghetti Red 2003 655 €
Meneghetti Red 2006 655 €
Meneghetti Red 2008 655 €
Meneghetti Red 2010 829 €
Meneghetti Red 2011 870€
Meneghetti Red 2012 655 €
Meneghetti Red 2015 655 €
Meneghetti Red 2017 382¢€
Meneghetti Red 2018 352 €
Meneghetti Red 2019 332¢€
6,00 |

Meneghetti Red 2009 1.742€
Meneghetti Red 2011 1.742€
Meneghetti Red 2012 1.307€
Meneghetti Red 2015 1.310€
Meneghetti Red 2016 825€
Meneghetti Red 2017 780 €
Meneghetti Red 2018 730€
15,001

Meneghetti Red 2008 3.120€
Meneghetti Red 2010 3.946 €
Meneghetti Red 2011 4.362€
Meneghetti Red 2012 3.120€
Meneghetti Red 2013 2.680€
Meneghetti Red 2015 3.120€
Meneghetti Red 2016 2.200€
Meneghetti Red 2017 1.950€
Meneghetti Red 2018 1.825€
DISTILLATES | DESTILATI kom
Meneghetti Brandy X.0. 0,70 | 180 €
Meneghetti Aqua Vitae 0,50 | 32¢€
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L1 MENEGHETTI

WINE LOUNGE SHOP — Butiga
LOCAL PRODUCE & CIGARS

MENEGHETTI
Chocolate
Corkscrew Murano
Jute Bag

Shirt — long sleeve
Shirt — short sleeve

GIN
Meneghetti Luftbremzer - Red Barrel Aged Gin (500 ml)

AZRRI
Boskarin Sausage - Red Teran Wine (200g)
Boskarin Sausage - Truffles (200g)

BIOSING

Pork Sausage (120g)

Deer Salami (150g)

Game Sausage (30g)

Bear Salami (30g)

Organic Zaseka Bacon Jam (200g)

FRANJUL

Istrian Prosciutto - Sliced (100g)
Istrian Pancetta - Sliced (100gr)
Istrian Salami 4 Pepper (250g)
Istrian Prosciutto (kg)

LATUS
Veli Joze (kg)

CHIAVALON
Eco Tomato Passata
Amore (Hezelnut, chocolate and olive oil spread)

NOTA
Andante (100 ml)
Forte Bianco (250ml)

ROSSI

Amaro Istriano (700 ml)

10€
12€
10€
35¢€
18€

50€

8€
11€

17€
35¢€
14 €
24 €
29€

11€

8€
11€
50€

35€

7€
11€

20€
10€

30€

Zabranjeno usluZivanje i konzumiranje alkoholnih pi¢a osobama mladima od 18

godina. Obavijest o prigovoru potrosaca nalazi se na recepciji.

It is forbidden to serve or allow consumption of alcoholic beverages to persons under

the age of 18. Customer complaint notice is at the reception desk.

Cijene ukljucuju PDV. Naknada za uslugu u iznosu od 5% nije ukljucena u cijenu.

Prices are inclusive of VAT. A service charge of 5% is not included in the price.

Meneghetti d.o.o., Stancija Meneghetti 1, 52211 Bale, OIB: 03413543055

WINE ACCESSORIES kom
Champagne Sabre 148 €
Pulltex Antiox Stopper 20€
Jat Bag 6€
SPIEGELAU
Universal Glass (2 glass set) 36 €
Burgundy Glass (2 glass set) 36 €
Bordeaux Glass (2 glass set) 36 €
Dekanter 24 €
Spittoon Black 44 €
RIDEL
Malvazija Istarska Glass (4 glass set) 52 €
CIGAR ACCESSORIES
Humidor ‘Duke’ 100€
Travel Humidor 52€
Lighter ‘Matrix’ 35€
Guillotine Cigar Cutter 22 €
Hygrometer 47 €
Humidifier — medium 17 €
Humidifier - large 19€
Ashtray ‘Gloos Black’ 46 €
MENEGHETTI CIGAR
Classic Line .
Meneghetti Valle d'Istria Classic Short Robusto 11€
Meneghetti Valle d'Istria Classic Robusto 13€
Meneghetti Valle d'Istria Classic Lancero 17€
Maduro Line
Meneghetti Valle d'Istria Maduro Short Robusto 13€
Meneghetti Valle d'Istria Maduro Robusto 14 €
Meneghetti Valle d'Istria Maduro Lancero 19€
Special Line
Meneghetti Valle d'Istria Presidente Classico 16 €
Meneghetti Valle d'Istria Vintage Salomones 20€
Meneghetti Valle d'Istria Aniversario 21 29€
Gran Seleccién 123 €
RELAIS & CHATEAUX



MENEGHETTI CRU TOUR | MENEGHETTI CRU OBILAZAK

Discover the essence of Meneghetti through an elegant guided wine experience
that blends heritage, craftsmanship, and exceptional taste. The tour begins with a
stroll through the olive grove and a welcome glass of Meneghetti Classic
Sparkling Wine in the Wine Lounge.

Your journey continues with a private visit to the production area and barrel room,
followed by an exclusive VIP tasting featuring White °23 and a selected aged
vintage White '17/°18 or ’19. Returning to the Wine Lounge, the experience
concludes with Red ’20 and an archival vintage Red ’10 or ’15, highlighting the
graceful evolution of Meneghetti wines.

A special touch includes tasting a wine directly from the stainless-steel tank - an
intimate look at our winemaking process and wines in their earliest expression.

Otkrijte bit Meneghetti vina kroz profinjenu vodenu turu koja spaja tradiciju, umije¢e
i vrhunske okuse. Tura zapocinje Setnjom kroz maslinik i dobrodo$licom u Wine
Loungeu uz ¢asu Meneghetti Classic pjenusca.

Slijedi privatni obilazak proizvodnje i barikane te ekskluzivna degustacija u VIP

kusaonici, gdje se ku$aju White ’23 i odabrana arhivska berba White *17/°18 ili *19.

Povratkom u Wine Lounge degustacija zavrSava crvenim vinima Red ’20 i
arhivskom etiketom Red ’10 ili 15, nagladavajuci eleganciju i razvoj Meneghetti
vina kroz vrijeme.

Poseban trenutak ture je kuSanje vina iz inoxa - intiman uvid u vino u njegovoj
najranijoj fazi nastanka.

Price | Cijena: €85

Schedule | Termini: 10:00 (winter) / 12:00 (summer) — reservation required
Duration: 60—75 minutes

All wines are served in 50 ml pours.

MENEGHETTI WINERY TOUR | MENEGHETTI OBILAZAK VINARIJE

Experience Meneghetti from the inside through an elegant winery tour that reveals
our history, philosophy, cellar, barrel room, and the meticulous process behind the
creation of our wines. Guided by our expert team, you'll explore how our wines
come to life while enjoying a behind-the-scenes look paired with curated tastings.

During the tour, you will taste six carefully selected wines, showcasing the full
spectrum of the Meneghetti style — from fresh, vibrant whites to complex reds and
distinguished vintages that embody the essence of our terroir.

Dozivite Meneghetti iznutra kroz elegantan obilazak vinarije koji otkriva, povijest,
filozofiju podrum, barikanu i proces nastanka nasih vina. Strué¢no vodenje vodi vas
kroz nastanak vina ali i kuSanje, nudec¢i pogled iza kulisa.

Tijekom obilaska kuSa se Sest pomno odabranih vina, koja predstavljaju raspon
Meneghetti stilova — od svjezih bijelih do kompleksnih crvenih i odabranih berbi
koje utjelovljuju nas terroir.

Price | Cijena: €64
Schedule | Termini: 10:30 & 16:00 — reservation required
All wines are served in 50 ml pours.

CELLAR TOUR | OBILAZAK BARIKANE

A brief yet captivating visit offering a glimpse into the unique Meneghetti barrel
room — a serene space where wood, patience, and time shape the character of
our wines. An intimate insight into the maturation process and the authentic
atmosphere of our cellar.

Kratki, ali dojmljiv obilazak koji pruza pogled u jedinstveni Meneghetti podrum
barikane — prostor u kojem mir, drvo i vrijeme zajednicki oblikuju karakter nasih
vina. Intiman uvid u proces dozrijevanja i autenti¢nu atmosferu naSeg podruma.

MENEGHETTI HISTORY | Meneghetti povijest
MENEGHETTI RED VERTICALTASTING | Vertikala Meneghetti Reda

Meneghetti Red 2009 - 2010 - 2013 - 2015 - 2017 - 2020

Pairing with a food selection | Uparivanje s izborom jela

Meneghetti Connoisseur Experience

Classic Pjenusac, Malvazija, Red + GRISINI
Aqua Vitae, Brandy, Megroni + TAMNA COKOLADA

Preporuka Meneghetti cigare: Classic Robusto, Classic Lancero
ili Presidente

Meneghetti Connoisseur Experience

Classic Sparkling Wine, Malvasia, Red + GRISSINI
Aqua Vitae, Brandy, Negroni + DARK CHOCOLATE

Recommended Meneghetti cigar:
Classic Robusto, Classic Lancero or Presidente

WINE FLIGHT

Marinated Adriatic sardine, brioche and tuna
Marinirana jadranska srdela, brio$ i tuna
Meneghetti Classic 2020

Seabass and lemon paté

Pasteta od brancina i limuna
Meneghetti Malvazija 2024

Smoked salmon, sour cream

Dimljeni losos, kiselo vrhnje
Meneghetti Rosé 2024

Burrata with anchovies and pistachio
Burrata s inéunima i pistacijem
Meneghetti White 2023

Istrian prosciutto and tomato confit
Istarski prsut, kofitirana rajcica
Meneghetti Merlot 2023

Duck liver and meat terrine

Terina od pacje jetre i mesa

Meneghetti Red 2020

All wines are served in 50 ml pours.

PETIT WINE FLIGHT | MALA VINSKA PRICA

WHITE
Organic zaseka | zaseka
Meneghetti Malvazija 2024

Game sausage | kobasica od divljaci
Meneghetti Moni Emvasis 2021

Deer salami | salama od divljaci
Meneghetti White 2023

RED
Organic zaseka | zaseka
Meneghetti Rosé 2024

Game sausage | kobasica od divljadi
Meneghetti Malvasia Nera 2024

Deer salami | salama od divljaci
Meneghetti Red 2020

All wines are served in 100 ml pours.

MENEGHETTI OLIVE OIL TASTING

Degustacija Meneghetti maslinovih ulja

Leccino, Izbor, Rosulja, Bjelica

Istrian skuta cheese, focaccia / Istarska skuta, foccacia
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