

WINE LOUNGE MENU

WINES | VINA

SPARKLING WINES | PJENUŠCI

	0,10 l	0,75 l
Meneghetti Classic 2021	6 €	35 €
Meneghetti Blanc de Blancs 2020	7 €	41 €
Meneghetti Classic Rosé 2021	7 €	41 €
Meneghetti Reserva 2017		43 €

WHITE WINES | BIJELA VINA

	0,10 l	0,75 l
Meneghetti Malvazija 2024	4 €	21 €
Meneghetti Black Label 2022	6 €	38 €
Meneghetti Moni Emvasis 2021	7 €	40 €
Meneghetti White 2023	8 €	52 €

ROSÉ WINES | ROSÉ VINA

	0,10 l	0,75 l
Meneghetti Rosé 2024	4 €	23 €

RED WINES | CRVENA VINA

	0,10 l	0,75 l
Meneghetti Merlot 2023	5 €	29 €
Meneghetti Malvasia Nera 2024	6 €	35 €
Meneghetti Red 2020	11 €	78 €

DESSERT WINES | DESERTNA VINA

	0,1 l	0,375 l
Meneghetti Sweet 2024	20 €	60 €

DISTILLATES | DESTILATI

	0,02 l
Meneghetti Brandy X.O.	11 €
Meneghetti Aqua Vitae	5 €
Meneghetti Luftbrenzer Wine Barrel Aged Gin	7 €

WATER | VODA

	0,75 l
Aqua Panna	8 €
San Pellegrino	8 €

JUICE | SOK

	0,25 l
Pago Marelica/Apricot - Jabuka/Apple	4 €
Kombucha Mint/Lime 0,33 l	7 €

COFFEE | KAVA

Espresso	4 €
----------	-----

MENEGHETTI CRU TOUR | MENEGHETTI CRU OBILAZAK 85 €
(Reservation Only, at 10:00), 5 premium wines 0,05l

MENEGHETTI WINERY TOUR | OBILAZAK VINARIJE 64 €
(Reservation Only, at 16:00h) , 6 wines 0,05

CELLAR TOUR | OBILAZAK BARIKANE 10 €

MENEGHETTI CONNOISSEUR EXPERIENCE | 45 €
ISKUSTVO UPOZNAVANJA MENEGHETTI PRIČE
3 wines and 3 digestives | 3 vina i 3 žestoka pića

PETIT WINE FLIGHT | MALA VINSKA PRIČA 0,05l
3 wines and 3 bites - white or red wine
3 vina i 3 zalogaja - bijelo ili crveno vino

WHITE 33 €

RED 38 €

FOOD TO SHARE | JELA ZA PODIJELITI

Selection of air dried and cured meats and cheeses 24 €
Izbor sušenih i mariniranih mesa i sireva

Selection of cheeses from small local producers 20 €
Izbor sireva malih istarskih proizvođača

Olives and anchovies with wild herbs and lemon 12 €
Masline i inčuni s divljim biljem i limunom

MENEGHETTI OLIVE OIL TASTING 17 €
Degustacija Meneghetti maslinovih ulja

MENEGHETTI HISTORY 1.480€
MENEGHETTI RED VERTICAL TASTING

SNACKS

Tuna sandwich | Sendvič s tunom 12 €

Prosciutto sandwich | Sendvič s pršutom 12 €

Skuta and forrest fruits | Skuta sa šumskim voćem (desert) 10 €

□ MENEGHETTI

WINE LOUNGE SHOP - Butiga

WINES & OLIVE OILS

SPARKLING WINES | PJENUŠCI

	0,75 l
Meneghetti Classic 2021	23 €
Meneghetti Blanc de Blancs 2020	24 €
Meneghetti Classic Rosé 2021	25 €
Meneghetti Reserva 2017	31 €

	1,50 l
Meneghetti Classic 2021	50 €
Meneghetti Classic Rosé 2021	54 €
Meneghetti Reserva 2017	64 €

	3,00 l
Meneghetti Classic 2020 in wooden box / u drvenoj kutiji	120 €
Meneghetti Classic Rosé 2021	125 €
Meneghetti Reserva 2017	135 €

WHITE WINES | BIJELA VINA

	0,75 l
Meneghetti Malvazija 2024	14 €
Meneghetti Black Label 2022	26 €
Meneghetti Moni Emvasis 2021	21 €
Meneghetti White 2023	33 €

	1,50 l
Meneghetti White 2023	73 €

	3,00 l
Meneghetti White 2023	145 €

ROSÉ WINES | ROSÉ VINA

	0,75 l
Meneghetti Rosé 2024	15 €

RED WINES | CRVENA VINA

	0,75 l
Meneghetti Merlot 2023	15 €
Meneghetti Red 2020	52,50 €

	1,50 l
Meneghetti Red 2020	112 €

Meneghetti Val Gambalera 2015 / in wooden box	410 €
-----------------------------------------------	-------

	3,00 l
Meneghetti Red 2020	235 €

Meneghetti Val Gambalera 2015 / in wooden box	825 €
-----------------------------------------------	-------

DESSERT WINES | DESERTNA VINA

	0,375
Meneghetti Sweet 2024	40 €

OLIVE OIL | MASLINOVA ULJA

	0,25 l
Meneghetti Leccino	13,50 €
Meneghetti Izbor	13,50 €
Meneghetti Rosulja	13,50 €
Meneghetti Bjelica	13,50 €

WOODEN BOX | DRVENE KUTIJE

	kom
6 wine box 0,75 l	16,50 €
3 wine box 0,75 l	13,50 €
1 wine box 0,75 l	11 €
1 wine box 1,50 l	13 €
1 wine box 3,00 l	15 €
Cigar box	23 €
4 oil box 0,25 l	13 €

SELECTION OF BEST VINTAGES

IZBOR NAJBOLJIH BERBI

WHITE WINES | BIJELA VINA

	1,50 l
Meneghetti White 2021	115 €
	3,00 l
Meneghetti White 2018	284 €
Meneghetti White 2019	250 €
Meneghetti White 2021	228 €

RED WINES | CRVENA VINA

	0,75 l
Meneghetti Red 2010	173 €
Meneghetti Red 2015	136 €
Meneghetti Red 2018	82 €
Meneghetti Red 2019	79 €

	1,50 l
--	--------

Meneghetti Red 2008	328 €
Meneghetti Red 2015	328 €
Meneghetti Red 2016	220 €
Meneghetti Red 2017	185 €
Meneghetti Red 2018	165 €
Meneghetti Red 2019	155 €

	3,00 l
--	--------

Meneghetti Red 2003	655 €
Meneghetti Red 2006	655 €
Meneghetti Red 2008	655 €

Meneghetti Red 2010	829 €
---------------------	-------

Meneghetti Red 2011	870 €
---------------------	-------

Meneghetti Red 2012	655 €
---------------------	-------

Meneghetti Red 2015	655 €
---------------------	-------

Meneghetti Red 2017	382 €
---------------------	-------

Meneghetti Red 2018	352 €
---------------------	-------

Meneghetti Red 2019	332 €
---------------------	-------

	6,00 l
--	--------

Meneghetti Red 2009	1.742 €
---------------------	---------

Meneghetti Red 2011	1.742 €
---------------------	---------

Meneghetti Red 2012	1.307 €
---------------------	---------

Meneghetti Red 2015	1.310 €
---------------------	---------

Meneghetti Red 2016	825 €
---------------------	-------

Meneghetti Red 2017	780 €
---------------------	-------

Meneghetti Red 2018	730 €
---------------------	-------

	15,00 l
--	---------

Meneghetti Red 2008	3.120 €
---------------------	---------

Meneghetti Red 2010	3.946 €
---------------------	---------

Meneghetti Red 2011	4.362 €
---------------------	---------

Meneghetti Red 2012	3.120 €
---------------------	---------

Meneghetti Red 2013	2.680 €
---------------------	---------

Meneghetti Red 2015	3.120 €
---------------------	---------

Meneghetti Red 2016	2.200 €
---------------------	---------

Meneghetti Red 2017	1.950 €
---------------------	---------

Meneghetti Red 2018	1.825 €
---------------------	---------

DISTILLATES | DESTILATI

	kom
--	-----

Meneghetti Brandy X.O. 0,70 l	180 €
-------------------------------	-------

Meneghetti Aqua Vitae 0,50 l	32 €
------------------------------	------

□ MENEGHETTI

WINE LOUNGE SHOP – Butiga LOCAL PRODUCE & CIGARS

MENEGHETTI	kom.	WINE ACCESSORIES	kom.
Chocolate	10 €	Champagne Sabre	148 €
Corkscrew Murano	12 €	Pulltex Antiox Stopper	20 €
Jute Bag	10 €	Jat Bag	6 €
Shirt – long sleeve	35 €		
Shirt – short sleeve	18 €	SPIEGELAU	
		Universal Glass (2 glass set)	36 €
GIN		Burgundy Glass (2 glass set)	36 €
Meneghetti Luftbremzer - Red Barrel Aged Gin (500 ml)	50 €	Bordeaux Glass (2 glass set)	36 €
		Dekanter	24 €
AZRRI		Spittoon Black	44 €
Boskarin Sausage - Red Teran Wine (200g)	8 €		
Boškarin Sausage - Truffles (200g)	11 €	RIDEL	
		Malvazija Istarska Glass (4 glass set)	52 €
BIOSING			
Pork Sausage (120g)	17 €	CIGAR ACCESSORIES	
Deer Salami (150g)	35 €	Humidor 'Duke'	100 €
Game Sausage (30g)	14 €	Travel Humidor	52 €
Bear Salami (30g)	24 €	Lighter 'Matrix'	35 €
Organic Zaseka Bacon Jam (200g)	29 €	Guillotine Cigar Cutter	22 €
		Hygrometer	47 €
FRANJUL		Humidifier – medium	17 €
Istrian Prosciutto - Sliced (100g)	11 €	Humidifier - large	19 €
Istrian Pancetta - Sliced (100gr)	8 €	Ashtray 'Gloos Black'	46 €
Istrian Salami 4 Pepper (250g)	11 €		
Istrian Prosciutto (kg)	50 €	MENEGHETTI CIGAR	
		Classic Line	
LATUS		Meneghetti Valle d'Istria Classic Short Robusto	11 €
Veli Jože (kg)	35 €	Meneghetti Valle d'Istria Classic Robusto	13 €
		Meneghetti Valle d'Istria Classic Lancero	17 €
CHIAVALON		Maduro Line	
Eco Tomato Passata	7 €	Meneghetti Valle d'Istria Maduro Short Robusto	13 €
Amore (Hezelnut, chocolate and olive oil spread)	11 €	Meneghetti Valle d'Istria Maduro Robusto	14 €
		Meneghetti Valle d'Istria Maduro Lancero	19 €
NOTA		Special Line	
Andante (100 ml)	20 €	Meneghetti Valle d'Istria Presidente Classico	16 €
Forte Bianco (250ml)	10 €	Meneghetti Valle d'Istria Vintage Salomones	20 €
		Meneghetti Valle d'Istria Aniversario 21	29 €
ROSSI		Gran Selección	123 €
Amaro Istriano (700 ml)	30 €		

Zabranjeno usluživanje i konzumiranje alkoholnih pića osobama mlađima od 18 godina. Obavijest o prigovoru potrošača nalazi se na recepciji.

It is forbidden to serve or allow consumption of alcoholic beverages to persons under the age of 18. Customer complaint notice is at the reception desk.

Cijene uključuju PDV. Naknada za uslugu u iznosu od 5% nije uključena u cijenu.
Prices are inclusive of VAT. A service charge of 5% is not included in the price.

MENEGHETTI CRU TOUR | MENEGHETTI CRU OBILAZAK

Discover the essence of Meneghetti through an elegant guided wine experience that blends heritage, craftsmanship, and exceptional taste. The tour begins with a stroll through the olive grove and a welcome glass of Meneghetti **Classic Sparkling Wine** in the Wine Lounge.

Your journey continues with a private visit to the production area and barrel room, followed by an exclusive VIP tasting featuring **White '23** and a selected aged vintage **White '17/'18** or **'19**. Returning to the Wine Lounge, the experience concludes with **Red '20** and an archival vintage **Red '10** or **'15**, highlighting the graceful evolution of Meneghetti wines.

A special touch includes tasting a wine directly from the stainless-steel tank - an intimate look at our winemaking process and wines in their earliest expression.

Otkrijte bit Meneghetti vina kroz profinjenu vođenu turu koja spaja tradiciju, umijeće i vrhunske okuse. Tura započinje šetnjom kroz maslinik i dobrodošlicom u Wine Lounge uz čašu **Meneghetti Classic pjenušca**.

Slijedi privatni obilazak proizvodnje i barikane te ekskluzivna degustacija u VIP kušaonici, gdje se kušaju **White '23** i odabrana arhivska berba **White '17/'18** ili **'19**. Povratkom u Wine Lounge degustacija završava crvenim vinima **Red '20** i arhivskom etiketom **Red '10** ili **'15**, naglašavajući eleganciju i razvoj Meneghetti vina kroz vrijeme.

Poseban trenutak ture je kušanje vina iz inoxa - intiman uvid u vino u njegovoj najranijoj fazi nastanka.

Price | Cijena: €85

Schedule | Termini: 10:00 (winter) / 12:00 (summer) — reservation required

Duration: 60–75 minutes

All wines are served in 50 ml pours.

MENEGHETTI WINERY TOUR | MENEGHETTI OBILAZAK VINARIJE

Experience Meneghetti from the inside through an elegant winery tour that reveals our history, philosophy, cellar, barrel room, and the meticulous process behind the creation of our wines. Guided by our expert team, you'll explore how our wines come to life while enjoying a behind-the-scenes look paired with curated tastings.

During the tour, you will taste **six carefully selected wines**, showcasing the full spectrum of the Meneghetti style — from fresh, vibrant whites to complex reds and distinguished vintages that embody the essence of our terroir.

Doživite Meneghetti iznutra kroz elegantan obilazak vinarije koji otkriva, povijest, filozofiju podrum, barikanu i proces nastanka naših vina. Stručno vođenje vodi vas kroz nastanak vina ali i kušanje, nudeći pogled iza kulisa.

Tijekom obilaska kuša se **šest pomno odabranih vina**, koja predstavljaju raspon Meneghetti stilova – od svježih bijelih do kompleksnih crvenih i odabranih berbi koje utjelovljuju naš terroir.

Price | Cijena: €64

Schedule | Termini: 10:30 & 16:00 — reservation required

All wines are served in 50 ml pours.

CELLAR TOUR | OBILAZAK BARIKANE

A brief yet captivating visit offering a glimpse into the unique Meneghetti barrel room — a serene space where wood, patience, and time shape the character of our wines. An intimate insight into the maturation process and the authentic atmosphere of our cellar.

Kratki, ali dojmljiv obilazak koji pruža pogled u jedinstveni Meneghetti podrum barikane — prostor u kojem mir, drvo i vrijeme zajednički oblikuju karakter naših vina. Intiman uvid u proces dozrijevanja i autentičnu atmosferu našeg podruma.

MENEGHETTI HISTORY | *Meneghetti povijest*

MENEGHETTI RED VERTICAL TASTING | *Vertikala Meneghetti Reda*

Meneghetti Red 2009 - 2010 - 2013 - 2015 - 2017 - 2020

Pairing with a food selection | Uparivanje s izborom jela

Meneghetti Connoisseur Experience

Classic Pjenušac, Malvazija, Red + GRISINI
Aqua Vitae, Brandy, Megroni + TAMNA ČOKOLADA

Preporuka Meneghetti cigare: Classic Robusto, Classic Lancero ili Presidente

Meneghetti Connoisseur Experience

Classic Sparkling Wine, Malvasia, Red + GRISSINI
Aqua Vitae, Brandy, Negroni + DARK CHOCOLATE

Recommended Meneghetti cigar:

Classic Robusto, Classic Lancero or Presidente

WINE FLIGHT

Marinated Adriatic sardine, brioche and tuna

Marinirana jadranska srdela, brioš i tuna

Meneghetti Classic 2020

Seabass and lemon pâté

Pašteta od brancina i limuna

Meneghetti Malvazija 2024

Smoked salmon, sour cream

Dimljeni losos, kiselo vrhnje

Meneghetti Rosé 2024

Burrata with anchovies and pistachio

Burrata s inćunima i pistacijem

Meneghetti White 2023

Istrian prosciutto and tomato confit

Istarski pršut, kofitirana rajčica

Meneghetti Merlot 2023

Duck liver and meat terrine

Terina od pačje jetre i mesa

Meneghetti Red 2020

All wines are served in 50 ml pours.

PETIT WINE FLIGHT | MALA VINSKA PRIČA

WHITE

Organic zaseka | zaseka

Meneghetti Malvazija 2024

Game sausage | kobasica od divljači

Meneghetti Moni Emvasis 2021

Deer salami | salama od divljači

Meneghetti White 2023

RED

Organic zaseka | zaseka

Meneghetti Rosé 2024

Game sausage | kobasica od divljači

Meneghetti Malvasia Nera 2024

Deer salami | salama od divljači

Meneghetti Red 2020

All wines are served in 100 ml pours.

MENEGHETTI OLIVE OIL TASTING

Degustacija Meneghetti maslinovih ulja

Leccino, Izbor, Rosulja, Bjelica

Istrian skuta cheese, focaccia / Istarska skuta, focaccia